
  

LED CANDLE 5W E-14 230V CCT+DIMM Wi-Fi

Spectrum SMART TUYA

W
O

J
 
1

4
4
1

3

  

Siège Social

Access.Led Concept

5 Avenue de la concorde

21000 Dijon

France

  

Données Techniques

  Puissance
5W

Tension
230V

Culot
E14

Flux
420lm

Efficacité
84lm/W

Durée de vie
17 000 heures

Température de fonctionnement
-20°C à +40°C

Dimmable
Oui

Angle
220°

Fréquence
50Hz

Classe Énergétique
A+

Consommation
5 kWh/1000H


