LED CANDLE 5W E-14 230V CCT+DIMM Wi-Fi Spectrum SMART TUYA



Données Techniques

Puissance	5W
Tension	230V
Culot	E14
Flux	420lm
Efficacité	84lm/W
Durée de vie	17 000 heures
Température de fonctionnement	-20°C à +40°C
Dimmable	Oui
Angle	220°
Fréquence	50Hz
Classe Énergétique	A+
Consommation	5 kWh/1000H